SG-PRG  |  3 Dimensions and technical information are subject to change without notice
84N1 Series
Accelerate® Press Room Sheet Metal Grippers | Ordering Information
Jaw Style/
Tip Mount
Description
FA Fixed Lower 0° Jaw, Single Tip Mount
FC Fixed Lower 0° Jaw, Double Tip Mount

THREADS
M8
THREADS
Jaw Tip Options
90° Jaws
Polyurethane Tip
Serrated Tip
(for FA Jaw Style only)
Serrated Tip
(for all Jaw Styles except FA)Peen TipPoint Tip
                      Király Trading KFT    H-1151 Budapest Mogyoród útja 12-14     E-mail: agi@kiralytrading.hu
SG-PRG  |  11 Dimensions and technical information are subject to change without notice
84N Series MOUNTS
Side Ball and Apple Core Part Number
1.125 in. (28.5mm) Side Ball GT-84N1-B112-A
32mm Side Ball GT-84N1-32B-A
19mm Applecore GT-84N1-19M-A
20mm Applecore GT-84N1-20M-A
Rear Ball and Flange Part Number
1.125 in. (28.5mm) Rear Ball GT-84N-RBM-B112-A
32mm Rear Ball GT-84N-RBM-32B-A
Rear Flange GT-84N-RFM-2213-A
 87.2
 53.7  Ø35.1
Ø41

Ø35
R26.5
57
122
R21.5
ØD
Ø35
43
16
19.1
2323
16
19.1
16
19.1
ØD=1.00 in.  GT-84N-GPC-100S-A
ØD=25mm    GT-84N-GPC-25MS-A
GT-84N-GPC-30BBS-A
53
23
60
130
R26.5
Ø32
Ø35
53
GT-84N-GPC-125S-A
84N Series MOUNTS
Parallel Clamp Swivel Mount Part Number
1” Swivel Mount GT-84N-GPC-100S-A
1-1/4” Swivel Mount GT-84N-GPC-125S-A
25mm Swivel Mount GT-84N-GPC-25MS-A
30mm Body Builder Swivel Mount GT-84N-GPC-30BBS-A
Rear Clamp Swivel Mount Part Number
25mm Swivel Mount GT-84N-RSM-25MS-A
Parallel Swivel Gripper Mount
Rear Clamp Swivel Mount
Accelerate® Press Room Sheet Metal Grippers | Dimensions and Ordering Information
GT-84N-RSM-100S-A